
Enrollment Type 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

First-Time
Freshmen

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

New
Undergraduate
Transfers

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

New Postbacc /
Graduate

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Transitory

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Returning

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

19%

33%

23

57%

69

122

20%

34%

24

58%

70

120

8%

18%

7

42%

38

91

80%

80%

4

100%

5

5

26%

52%

63

49%

121

247

26%

68%

55

38%

81

212

25%

69%

61

37%

88

240

16%

38%

49

43%

130

304

33%

55%

60

60%

110

182

44%

60%

838

73%

1,394

1,897

44%

64%

633

70%

992

1,426

88%

100%

7

88%

7

8

45%

68%

951

67%

1,403

2,093

46%

69%

935

67%

1,351

2,021

48%

70%

975

69%

1,398

2,034

48%

70%

1,131

69%

1,617

2,358

38%

63%

202

60%

321

535

37%

68%

233

54%

343

633

47%

82%

299

58%

364

632

70%

76%

109

92%

143

156

42%

70%

404

60%

577

954

47%

70%

446

67%

634

951

45%

64%

381

71%

596

840

50%

70%

375

72%

535

748

6%

6%

11

96%

174

181

11%

11%

20

100%

189

189

95%

100%

21

95%

21

22

7%

7%

19

99%

283

285

73%

74%

477

100%

648

650

91%

91%

695

100%

763

764

83%

84%

650

99%

773

781

87%

88%

471

98%

533

542

43%

65%

39

66%

60

91

47%

61%

421

77%

685

887

54%

68%

446

78%

652

832

41%

69%

9

59%

13

22

54%

75%

454

72%

607

848

59%

78%

626

75%

804

1,068

54%

76%

531

71%

703

986

55%

71%

608

78%

854

1,099

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Enrollment Status
Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources

First-Time Freshmen New Undergraduate
Transfers

New Postbacc /
Graduate

Transitory Returning

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

0

500

1000

1500

2000

C
ou
nt
 o
f S
tu
de
nt
s

Shaded area
shows counts of
applicants

Bars show
counts of admits

Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Spring 2006 to Spring 2013


