Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Enrollment Status Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

		2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
First-Time Freshmen	Applicants	304	240	212	247	5	91	120	122
	Admits	130	88	81	121	5	38	70	69
	Admits as % of Applicants	43%	37%	38%	49%	100%	42%	58%	57%
	Enrollees	49	61	55	63	4	7	24	23
	Enrollees as % of Admits	38%	69%	68%	52%	80%	18%	34%	33%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	16%	25%	26%	26%	80%	8%	20%	19%
New Undergraduate Transfers	Applicants	2,358	2,034	2,021	2,093	8	1,426	1,897	182
	Admits	1,617	1,398	1,351	1,403	7	992	1,394	110
	Admits as % of Applicants	69%	69%	67%	67%	88%	70%	73%	60%
	Enrollees	1,131	975	935	951	7	633	838	60
	Enrollees as % of Admits	70%	70%	69%	68%	100%	64%	60%	55%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	48%	48%	46%	45%	88%	44%	44%	33%
New Postbacc / Graduate	Applicants	748	840	951	954	156	632	633	535
	Admits	535	596	634	577	143	364	343	321
	Admits as % of Applicants	72%	71%	67%	60%	92%	58%	54%	60%
	Enrollees	375	381	446	404	109	299	233	202
	Enrollees as % of Admits	70%	64%	70%	70%	76%	82%	68%	63%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	50%	45%	47%	42%	70%	47%	37%	38%
Transitory	Applicants	542	781	764	650	285	22	189	181
	Admits	533	773	763	648	283	21	189	174
	Admits as % of Applicants	98%	99%	100%	100%	99%	95%	100%	96%
	Enrollees	471	650	695	477	19	21	20	11
	Enrollees as % of Admits	88%	84%	91%	74%	7%	100%	11%	6%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	87%	83%	91%	73%	7%	95%	11%	6%
Returning	Applicants	1,099	986	1,068	848	22	832	887	91
	Admits	854	703	804	607	13	652	685	60
	Admits as % of Applicants	78%	71%	75%	72%	59%	78%	77%	66%
	Enrollees	608	531	626	454	9	446	421	39
	Enrollees as % of Admits	71%	76%	78%	75%	69%	68%	61%	65%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	55%	54%	59%	54%	41%	54%	47%	43%

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources

Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

